
Balgeddie
House Hotel

Starters Sides

Homemade Soup of the Day
With Crusty Roll

Cullen Skink
Traditional Scottish Soup of Smoked
Haddock, Potato & Double Cream With
Crusty Roll

Battered Chicken Pieces
With a Garlic Dip

Garlic Ciabatta
Toasted with Chili Jam & Goats Cheese

Red Pepper Hummus 
With Olive Oil & Pitta Bread

£5.10

£7.95

£6.95

£7.10

£7.25

Skin on Chips

Onion Rings

Boiled Skin on Potatoes

Black Peppercorn & Red Wine
Sauce

Diane Sauce

Kaleslaw

Mixed Salad

Seasonal Vegetables & Potatoes

Crusty Bread Roll

Green Olives

£4.30

£3.90

£2.75

£3.45

£3.85

£2.95

£4.50

£4.10

£1.35

£2.95

(GF,V)

(GF,Ve)

Spicy Chili Beef Tacos
With Sour Cream & Guacamole

£7.45

Stornoway Black Pudding
On Mustard Grain Mash with Black
peppercorn Sauce

£7.85

Prawn Cocktail Marie Rose
With Farmhouse Brown Bread & Citrus
Fruit

Our food is prepared in a kitchen with nuts and other ingredients not specified on the menu.
Full allergen information is available. When ordering, please inform your server as to any dietary requirements in order

that we can handle your individual requirements. GF- No gluten containing ingredients: all fried food is cooked in a
shared fryer. Some items not marked as gluten-free can be adapted, please ask. 

Gratuities are left to your discretion. 
All main courses are cooked to order and some may take up to 20 minutes.

£7.95

Grated Cheddar £3.45

(V)

(GF,V)

(GF,V)

(V)

(V)



Balgeddie
House Hotel

Fish

Char Grill

Mains

Breaded East Coast Haddock
Petit Pois, Skin on Chips & Home made
Tartare Sauce

Whole Tail Scampi
Petit Pois, Skin on Chips & Home made
Tartare Sauce

Poached Fillet of Salmon Teriaki
With Seasonable Vegetables & Potatoes

£16.35

£16.35

£17.95

8oz Scotch Sirloin Steak
Sauce of Choice & Skin on Chips

6oz Scotch Beef Cheeseburger
On a Seeded Brioche Bun With Salad &
Skin on Chips

6oz Burger With Haggis, Bacon &
Cheese
On a Seeded Brioche Bun With Salad &
Skin on Chips

£27.25

8oz Scotch Ribeye  Steak
Sauce of Choice & Skin on Chips

£27.45

£15.75

£16.95

Three Bean &  Sweet Potato Chili
With Basmati Rice & Tortilla Chips

Venison Escalope
In a Redcurrant Rosemary & Red Wine Jus
With Seasonal Vegetables & Potatoes

Beef Stroganoff 
With Steamed Rice

£18.25

£19.95

£14.75

£16.45

(GF,Ve)

(GF)

(GF)

Chicken Caesar Salad
Grilled Chicken Supreme, Gem Lettuce, Cherry
Tomatoes, Croutons & Caesar Dressing

£15.75

Cauliflower & Broccoli Pasta
Arrabiata
With Toasted Garlic Ciabatta

(V)

Chicken Tikka Masala
With Basmati Rice & Garlic and Coriander
Naan

Home-made Scotch Steak Pie
Skin on Chips & Petit Pois

Home-made Lasagne
Skin on Chips & Kaleslaw

£16.75

£16.45

£15.35

Spinach, Mushroom & Cheese
Quiche
With Seasonal Salad & Skin on Potatoes

£14.95
(V)

£14.95Red Thai Vegetable Curry
With Basmati Rice & Garlic and Coriander
Naan

(Ve)


