









Homemade Soup of the Day With Crusty Roll	£5.10	Skin on Chips (GF,V)	£4.30
- 4 4		Onion Rings (V)	£3.90
Cullen Skink Traditional Scottish Soup of Smoked Haddock, Potato & Double Cream With Crusty Roll	£7.95	Boiled Skin on Potatoes (GF,Ve)	£2.75
		Black Peppercorn & Red Wine Sauce	£3.45
Battered Chicken Pieces With a Garlic Dip	£7.10	Diane Sauce	£3.85
···········		Kaleslaw (GF,V)	£2.95
Garlic Ciabatta (v) Toasted with Chili Jam & Goats Cheese	£6.95	Mixed Salad (GF,V)	£4.50
Spicy Chili Beef Tacos With Sour Cream & Guacamole	£7.45	Seasonal Vegetables & Potatoes	£4.10
		Crusty Bread Roll	£1.35
Red Pepper Hummus (V) With Olive Oil & Pitta Bread	£7.25	Green Olives	£2.95
		Grated Cheddar	£3.45
Stornoway Black Pudding On Mustard Grain Mash with Black peppercorn Sauce	£7.85		
Prawn Cocktail Marie Rose With Farmhouse Brown Bread & Citrus Fruit	£7.95		













Breaded East Coast Haddock Petit Pois, Skin on Chips & Home made Tartare Sauce	£16.35	Chicken Tikka Masala With Basmati Rice & Garlic and Coriander Naan	£16.75
Whole Tail Scampi Petit Pois, Skin on Chips & Home made Tartare Sauce	£16.35	Home-made Scotch Steak Pie Skin on Chips & Petit Pois	£16.45
		Home-made Lasagne Skin on Chips & Kaleslaw	£15.35
Poached Fillet of Salmon Teriaki With Seasonable Vegetables & Potatoes	£17.95	Venison Escalope In a Redcurrant Rosemary & Red Wine Jus With Seasonal Vegetables & Potatoes	£18.25
CHAR GRILL		Spinach, Mushroom & Cheese Quiche (V) With Seasonal Salad & Skin on Potatoes	£14.95
8oz Scotch Sirloin Steak (GF) Sauce of Choice & Skin on Chips	£27.25	Red Thai Vegetable Curry ^(Ve) With Basmati Rice & Garlic and Coriander Naan	£14.95
8oz Scotch Ribeye Steak (GF) Sauce of Choice & Skin on Chips	£27.45	Chicken Caesar Salad Grilled Chicken Supreme, Gem Lettuce, Cher Tomatoes, Croutons & Caesar Dressing	£15.75 ry
6oz Scotch Beef Cheeseburger On a Seeded Brioche Bun With Salad & Skin on Chips	£15.75	Three Bean & Sweet Potato Chili (GF,Ve) With Basmati Rice & Tortilla Chips	£14.75
6oz Burger With Haggis, Bacon & Cheese On a Seeded Brioche Bun With Salad & Skin on Chips	£16.95	Cauliflower & Broccoli Pasta Arrabiata (v) With Toasted Garlic Ciabatta	£16.45
		Beef Stroganoff With Steamed Rice	£19.95